Da
ta
 S
he
et
 |
Ve
rs

Version 06.00, November 2017
20 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®FPS Signal and Spectrum Analyzer
Ordering information
Designation Type Order No.
Signal and Spectrum Analyzer, 10 Hz to 4 GHz R&S®FPS4 1319.2008.04
Signal and Spectrum Analyzer, 10 Hz to 7 GHz R&S®FPS7 1319.2008.07
Signal and Spectrum Analyzer, 10 Hz to 13.6 GHz R&S®FPS13 1319.2008.13
Signal and Spectrum Analyzer, 10 Hz to 30 GHz R&S®FPS30 1319.2008.30
Signal and Spectrum Analyzer, 10 Hz to 40 GHz R&S®FPS40 1319.2008.40
Accessories supplied
Power cable, quick start guide
R&S®FPS30: adapter 3.5 mm (APC3.5-compatible) female/female, R&S®FPS40: adapter 2.92 mm female/female
Options
Designation Type Order No. Retrofittable Remarks
Hardware
Rear RF Input R&S®FPS-B0 1321.4310.02 no for R&S®FPS4 and
R&S®FPS7
OCXO Reference Frequency R&S®FPS-B4 1321.4291.02 yes retrofit in service center
External Generator Control R&S®FPS-B10 1321.4256.02 yes pre-installed  in factory
Spare Solid-State-Drive  R&S®FPS-B18 1321.4304.02 yes
YIG Preselector Bypass  R&S®FPS-B11 1326.5467.30 no for R&S®FPS30
YIG Preselector Bypass  R&S®FPS-B11 1326.5467.40 no for R&S®FPS40
RF Preamplifier, 9 kHz to 7 GHz R&S®FPS-B22 1321.4027.02 yes user-retrofittable
Electronic Attenuator, 1 dB steps R&S®FPS-B25 1321.4033.02 yes user-retrofittable
RF Preamplifier, 9 kHz to 13.6 GHz R&S®FPS-B24 1321.4279.13 no
RF Preamplifier, 9 kHz to 30 GHz R&S®FPS-B24 1321.4279.30 no
RF Preamplifier, 9 kHz to 40 GHz R&S®FPS-B24 1321.4279.40 no
Noise Source Control 0/28 V R&S®FPS-B28V 1326.5996.02 no
40 MHz Analysis Bandwidth R&S®FPS-B40 1321.4040.02 yes user-retrofittable, for
frequencies ≤ 7 GHz
160 MHz Analysis Bandwidth R&S®FPS-B160 1321.4285.02 yes for R&S®FPS4 and
R&S®FPS7
retrofit in service center
160 MHz Analysis Bandwidth R&S®FPS-B160 1321.4285.13 no for R&S®FPS13 for
frequencies ≤ 7 GHz
160 MHz Analysis Bandwidth R&S®FPS-B160 1321.4285.40 no for R&S®FPS30 and
R&S®FPS40;
for f > 7 GHz: R&S®FPS-B11
option required
Version 06.00, November 2017
 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®FPS Signal and Spectrum Analyzer 21
Designation Type Order No. Retrofittable Remarks
Firmware/software
Pulse Measurements R&S®FPS-K6 1331.3169.02
Analog Modulation Analysis for AM, FM, φM R&S®FPS-K7 1321.4079.02
Noise Figure Measurements R&S®FPS-K30 1321.4104.02
Phase Noise Measurements R&S®FPS-K40 1321.4110.02
Security Write Protection of solid state drive R&S®FPS-K33 1326.6092.02
GSM/EDGE/EDGE Evolution/
VAMOS Measurements
R&S®FPS-K10 1321.4091.02
Power Amplifier Measurements R&S®FPS-K18 1321.4662.02
Direct DPD Measurements R&S®FPS-K18D 1321.4956.02
Vector Signal Analysis R&S®FPS-K70 1321.4127.02
3GPP FDD (WCDMA) BS Measurements
(incl. HSDPA and HSDPA+)
R&S®FPS-K72 1321.4133.02
3GPP FDD (WCDMA) MS Measurements
(incl. HSUPA and HSUPA+)
R&S®FPS-K73 1321.4140.02
TD-SCDMA BS Measurements R&S®FPS-K76 1321.4379.02
TD-SCDMA UE Measurements R&S®FPS-K77 1321.4385.02
CDMA2000® BS Measurements R&S®FPS-K82 1321.4156.02
CDMA2000® MS Measurements R&S®FPS-K83 1321.4162.02
1xEV-DO BS Measurements R&S®FPS-K84 1321.4179.02
1xEV-DO MS Measurements R&S®FPS-K85 1321.4185.02